GE Energy Data Sheet
 October 16, 2012 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
6A Austin MicroLynxTM II: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Module
8.3Vdc –14Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 6A Output Current
EZ-SEQUENCETM
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC (-Z versions)
 Compliant to ROHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC with lead

October 16, 2012 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.44
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Energy Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Connector
Type
Comcodes
ATA006A0X-SR 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A SMT  108988374
ATA006A0X-SRZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A SMT  CC109104510
ATA006A0X4-SR 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A SMT  108988382
ATA006A0X4-SRZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A SMT  108996682
ATA006A0X-30SRZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A SMT  150026142
-Z refers to RoHS-compliant versions.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: